
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 
 

6/3/2025 
 

Sioux Falls 
fitCare: Sweet Dreams! 

CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/4/2025 

 
Online 

Being a Mandated Reporter 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/4/2025 

 
Online 

Safe Infant Sleep Environments 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/10/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

fitCare: Mindful Moments! 
CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/14/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/16/2025 

 
Online 

Transition Strategies 
CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/16/2025 

 
Online 

Beyond Counting Heads 
CKC: Program Administration 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/17/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

fitCare: Ready, Set, Move! 
CKC: Child Growth and Development 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/19/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/23/2025 

 
Online 

Peaceful Play & Naptime Transitions 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/23/2025 

 
Online 

Nurturing Environments 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/24/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

fitCare: We Are What We Eat! 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/26/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Active Supervision 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
6/26/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Managing Transition 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 

*CKC – Core Knowledge and Competencies. Visit https://sdece.org/sd-core-knowledge-and-competencies/ to learn more. 
 


